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1,30 m
5 de Agosto de 2018
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Velocidad y Manejabilidad (Art. 263) Pista / Arena: None 16:30
(Baremos C)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 GEORGE 120766 MARTIN DiAZ, 16382 ES
NUMERO UNO / BLOODY Francisco
MARY /2011 / MALE / ALEJANDRO
CASTANA/ KWPN ENTRECANALES

MARSANS / NONE

2 ELIOT HOF TER 129706 ENTRECANALES 47788 ES
Z1JDYCKE MARSANS,
ORLANDO / RACHA X Alejandro
LATANO |/ 2004 / GELDING ENTREK INVESTMENTS
/ TORDA / BELGA SL / NONE
3 ATOMA 125664 CABANAS GODINO, 17316 ES
CANDIAVOLO / SOPUERTA / Luis
2009 / GELDING / CASTANA LUIS CABANAS GODINO
/ SCSL / O'FARIL VICTOR STUD
MEXICO
4 CHONICK 144100 CAMIRUAGA RUEDA, 1300 ES
CHACCO BLUE / CONSTARA Enrique
X CONVERTER I /2012 / GRUPO GALEA SL /
MALE / CASTANA / HOLST NONE
5 BAMBINO D ASSEMONT 127807 IBANEZ ALDECOA, 247273 ES
Ibone
QUINTUS LS LA SILLA / IBONE IBANEZ
PALOMA D'YOMANVILLE X ALDEKOA / THIERRY
CALOUBET DU ROUET / DUPONT
2010 / MALE / ALAZANA /
SF
6 OURSUN CARIANA 91560 TRUTSCHLER, 58193 DE
CARETINO / DOLORES / Leonie
2005 / FEMALE / CASTANA / MEECO EQUINOX S.L. /
HOLST PETERSEN HORTS
7 PIBON CC 117804 URRUTIA 16263 ES

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / COBALEDA,
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HECHICERA X CALLITON Z /
2011 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

AMELIE Z
REY Z / LUBIE DU PLESSIS /
2011 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

MONBOULETTE Z
MONTENDER / BRIOCHE V/
H GEHUCHT Z X BALOUBET
DU ROUET / 2007 / FEMALE

/ CASTANA / ZANG

ZORRILLA
NATIF DE CELLAND / FARA
DIBA M X FIRS GOTTHAR /
2006 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ CDE

JEFF
DIEGO VAN DE
PADENBORRE / DIANA /
2009 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ BWP

QUALINA DC
ACTION BREAKER /
QUIVAIRE / 2012 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

ODIN SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO Il /
2010 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

GILDA
ACOLORD / RUNALDA /
2007 / FEMALE / TORDA /
HOLST

LMK KASSIDY
JE T°AIME FLAMENCO /
TENDELIN X ASKOLL PETER
PAN /2012 / MALE /

L.A.C.

149574

85166

55181

120078

122510

155294

82482

127953
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

BONO RODRIGUEZ,
José

JOSE BONO RODRIGUEZ

/ MARCO JUNCADELLA

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Alvaro
CARMEN COBO CUESTA
/ DIRCKX HUUB

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Marfa
LAURA MONEDERO /

Y.EL RASILLO

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Alberto
BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / NONE

MENENDEZ MIERES,
Gerardo
INVERPOR, S.L. / LA
MESADA DC

ROMERO DURAN,
Maria
PATRICIA BAENA RISSO
/ SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

GUTIERREZ MANEZ,
Clara Maria
CARLOS JAVIER

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ
/ LOOFT ALBERT

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
LOUISE CRISTIAN ST
JOH OAULTON / NONE

L.D.N.

2309

140098

36608

206819

1208

273450

53093

43075
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

WIND DARCO
WINDDANCER / SONORA X
SALAMON W /2009 /
GELDING / NEGRA / OLDBG

PICARO VOLTFAGET
VOLTAIRE / ERICA FAGET /
2007 / MALE / CASTANA /

CDE

BYERS MOUCHE
KANNAN / HEDJA MOUCHE
X SUPER DE BOURRIERE /

2011 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ SF

AL OHA
COLTAIRE Z / OPPORTUNE
MINOTAIS X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA /2012 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

BALCAREK
BALOU DU ROUET /
BINESSIA / 2009 / MALE /
CASTANA / OLDBG

PDC FOREVER FE
USTINOV / ADORIEN / 2010
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

DAINO L.P.
CONQUISTADOR / DAINA X
DROSSAN /2011 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

FELLOW
CANTURANO / VAN
MIDNIGHT / 2010 / MALE /
BAYO / KWPN

VISTA DU PONANT
LANDO / SALSA DU

L.A.C.

143379

127083

131476

115531

128230

119443

138807

140308

131699

SECRETARIAS
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
IGNACIO SANTIAGO
LLORENTE / MARQPLA

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifiigo
ALFREDO CLAVER
GERMAN / CLAVER

TAMAMES YRAOLA,
Adolfo
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L./ NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
CARLOS BUJ GIL /
Y.ALDEHUELA

FEBRER RIU, Juan
Miguel
JUAN MIGUEL FEBRER
SPORT HORSES / NONE

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ, Mario
SARA MAYES ALANDETE

/ PDC

GONZALEZ
ROBINSON, Julio
Mario
COBO INGENIERIAY
SERVICIOS / Y.LOS
PORCHES

TRUTSCHLER,
Cedric
LUA ONRAITA
EZQUERRA / JTM DE
CROM

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

L.D.N.

13671

247295

17902

1791

234577

122664

2029

58192

273636
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CSN ClJ 31 julio. 1 agosto
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PONANT / 2009 / GELDING
/ CASTANA / SF

HOLISCA DP
SPARTACUS / OLISCA / 2012
/ FEMALE / ALAZANA /
KWPN

UGO DU PLESSIS
QUAPRICE BOIS MARGOT /
FLORE DU PLESSIS Il / 2008
/ GELDING / CASTANA / SF

CRACK DU HAZARD
CONTENDRO | / DONNA DE
ENNESCHBACH X
DONATELLI 1 / 2011 / MALE
/ CASTANA / BELGA

CORINTO C
APACHE D'ADRIERS / DIME
DE LETANG / 2011/
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

AMBRE DES VEYS
RAVAGE DE MARS /
BIENVENUE DES VEYS X
NUT DES GARANDONS /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
SF

GRAN TORINO 2 MARES

CENTAUER Z / GUEPIERE X
IRAK E /2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

121713

129707

127283

116788

127134

119791
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L./ NONE

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
ALEJANDRO

ENTRECANALES

MARSANS / NONE

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ASTIZ ALONSO, JAIME /
NONE

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS GODINO
/ FRANCIS BEYER

CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,
Enrique
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA / CAMIRUAGA

IBANEZ ALDECOA,
Ibone
IBONE IBANEZ
ALDEKOA / M. JEAN-
CLAUDE LANGLOIS

TRUTSCHLER,
Leonie

DOS MARES / DOS
MARES

L.D.N.

16382

47788

17316

1300

247273

58193

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais
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